
List of Facultv Members Year Wise

Year-1 -20L8-20L9

Name of the Full-time
teachers

Designation Department / School Date of joining Date of
Leaving

Dr K S Anantha Krishna Professor School of Architecture 6-May-2015 10-Feb-2020

Dr Hannah Chella
Florence

Assistant Professor School of Architecture 28Jan-20L9 4-Sep-2021

Dr Praveen R Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2014 Continuing

Dr Abhijit Chakraborty Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-Oct-2016 17-Nov-2022

Dr K T Srinivas Associate professor School of Economics and Commerce 25-Apr-2017 26-Jun-20L9

Dr Annapoorna M S Professor School of Economics and Commerce L9-Jun-2077 10-Feb-2021

Dr E Eswara Reddy Professor School of Economics and Commerce 24-Jul2O17 Continuing

Dr Aranganathan P Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 28-May-2018 28-Aug-202L

Dr Nandita Malini Barua Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 12Jun-2018 28-Oct-2021

Dr U Devasenadhipathi Assistant professor School of Economics and Commerce 25Jun-2018 77-)u12020

Dr Nandeesha K Assistant professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2018 11-Apr-2020

Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Nagarathnamma .J Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 5-Aug-2023

Dr Chetan Bajaj Professor School of Economics and Commerce 24-Apr-2019 2-Nov-2020

Dr Girish Kumar S Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8Jul-2016 4-Nov-2022

Dr Harish Ramanna Professor School of Engineering and Technology 15-Jun-2017 37-Oct-2027

Dr Sanjay Tarachandra
Jain

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 28-)un-2077 Continuing

Dr M S Shivakumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 30-Jun-2017 25-)an-2021

Dr Atla Shashi Bairagi Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology L2-Ju12017 19-May-2023

Dr Subramanya Reddy Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology L2-Jul20t7 20-Ju12020

Dr Sumit Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology L8-Ju12017 23-Aug-2022

Dr Arun Kumar KH Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 27-Jul20t7 Continuing

Dr Rajashekar Patil Professor n \ , School of Engineering and Technology 18-May-2018 28-Oct-202l

Dr Bharath V G Assistant Professor " htol* School of Engineering and Technology 29Jun-2018 6-Jun-202L
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Dr Palluru Devaki Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 26-Jul2OL8 7-Jul-2020

Dr Rubini P Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Jan-2O79 Continuing

Dr Anup P Athresh AssoCiate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 23-Jan-2019 Continuing

Dr Subhashish Tiwari Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 31-Jan-2019 4-Aug-ZAZO

Dr R G Venkata Reddy Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 1O-Apr-20L9 5-Feb-2024

Dr Devaraj E Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 6-Jun-2019 Continuing

Dr Satheesha T Y Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 10Jun-2019 7-Oc1-2023

Dr M K Nagaraju Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 3Jan-2019 23-Apr-2024

Dr Subramanya T R Professor Schoo of Lega Stud es 4-Apr-2018 Continuing

Dr Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor Schoo of Lega Stud es 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Valarmathi. R Professor Schoo of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 5-lul2O22

Dr V.J. Praneshwaran Professor Schoo of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Aruna L Associate Professor Schoo of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 t3-Ju12022

Dr Vandana Rajput Assistant Pr'ofessor Schoo of Lega Studies 21-Feb-2019 Continuing

Dr Malatesh N Akki Assistant professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 11-Jul-2014 3O-May-2424

Dr Smitha Philip Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 2-Feb-2017 L5-Oct-2022

Dr MadhuriSuresh Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 15{un-2017 10-Jul-2020

Dr S Thriyambaka Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 19-Jun-2017 31-May-2021

Dr Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 77-Jul-2077 Continuing

Dr Dhiksha J Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 13-Aug-2018 12-Sep-2023

Dr Arunima Dube

Upadhyav
Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 10-Jun-2019 31{ul-2021

Dr Aparna Shenoy Assistant professor School of Management 15Jun-2014 3-Ju12022

Dr Basanna Patagundi Associate professor School of Management 2-Mar-2015 L-Jan-2021

Dr Anouja Mohanty Assistant professor School of Management 7-Sep-2015 20-Sep-2022

Dr Shiv K. Tripathi Professor School of Management 2O-Jun-2017 1-Apr-2019

Dr Anju Kumar Associate Professor School of Management t0-Jul20L7 8-Feb-2019

Dr Archana V Assistant Professor School of Management 20-Jul-20L7 31-Dec-2021

Dr Sri Ram Kothapalli Professor School of Management 3-Aug-2017 28-Feb-2021

Dr Manjunath S Associate Professor n School of Management 5-Aug-2017 30-Jun-2021

Dr M B Roopa Assistant professor ., VD,a' School of Management 3-Oct-2017 3-Sep-2022
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Dr Raju Ramakrishna
Gondkar

Professor School of Management 3-Oct-20L7 27-Ju12020

Dr Prity Kumari Associate professor School of Management 8-Feb-2018 29-Ju12020

Dr Narendra H M Associate Professor School of Management 28-May-2018 5-Oct-2021

Dr Nilofer Hussaini Assistant professor School of Management 2-Jul20t8 17-Oct-2079

Dr Hudson Arul
Vethamanikam G

Assistant Professor School of Management 9-Aug-2018 31-May-2020

Dr Bhaskar Reddy Professor School of Management 19-Dec-2018 31{ul-2021
Dr Bharathraj Shetty Assistant Professor School of Management 2-Aug-20L7 31-Aug-2023

Dr lndira M N Associate Professor School of Science Studies 1-Jul-2018 5-Aug-2020

Dr Subhasree Kar Professor School of Management 3-Jul20L7 2-Jan-202L

Year -2 - 2019 -2020
Name of the Full-time

teachers
Designation Department / School Date of ioining

Date of
Leaving

Dr K S Anantha Krishna Professor School of Architecture 6-May-2015 10-Feb-2020

Dr Hannah Chella

Florence
Assistant Professor School of Architecture 28-Jan-20!9 4-Sep-202L

Dr Praveen R Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2014 Continuing

Dr Abhijit Chakraborty Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-Oct-2016 \7-Nov-2022
Dr Annapoorna M S Professor School of Economics and Commerce L9-Jun-2017 10-Feb-2021

Dr E Eswara Reddy Professor School of Economics and Commerce 24-Jul20t7 Continuing

Dr Aranganathan P Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 28-May-2018 28-Aug-202L

Dr Nandita Malini Barua Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 72-Jun-2078 28-Oct-2OZL

Dr U Devasenadh pathi Assistant professor School of Economics and Commerce 25Jun-2018 77-Ju12020

Dr Nandeesha K Assistant professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2018 !7-Apr-2020
Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 Continuing
Dr Nagarathnamma.J Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 5-Aug-2023

Dr Chetan Bajaj Professor School of Economics and Commerce 24-Apr-2079 2-Nov-2020

Dr Girish Kumar S Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8Jul-2016 4-Nov-2022

Dr Harish Ramanna Professor School of Engineering and Technology 15Jun-2017 Continuing

Dr Sanjay Tarachandra
Jain

proressor 
I $e\,/

School of Engineering and Technology 28-Jun-20!7 Continuing
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Dr M S Shivakumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 30-Jun-20L7 25-Jan-2021

Dr Atla Shashi Bairagi Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology L2-Jul-20L7 19-May-2023

Dr Subramanya Reddy Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 72-Jul-20L7 20-Jul202A

Dr Sumit Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 18-Jul-2017 23-Aug-2022

Dr Arun Kumar KH Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 27-Jul20L7 Continuing

Dr Rajashekar Patil Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 18-May-2018 28-Oct-2027

Dr Bharath V G Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 29-Jun-2018 6-)un-202!

Dr Palluru Devaki Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 26Jul-2018 7-Jul-2Q20

Dr Rubini P Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 2-Jan-2019 Continuing

Dr Anup P Athresh Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 23Jan-2019 Continuing

Dr Subhashish Tiwari Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 31Jan-2019 4-Aug-2020

Dr R G Venkata Reddy Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Apr-2019 5-Feb-2024

Dr Devaraj E Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 6-Jun-2019 Continuing

Dr Satheesha T Y Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 10-Jun-2019 7-Oct-2023

Dr Rajashekhar M Patil Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 31-Jul-2019 30-Oct-2021

Dr Muralishankar R Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 6-4ug-2019 78-May-2024

Dr Arun Biradar Aspistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 7-Aug-2019 27-Aug-2020

Dr M Jayaprasad Professor School of Engineering and Technology 21-Aug-2019 1-Oct-2021

Dr Saravana Kumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 28-Oct-2019 t-Oct-2021

Dr K R Suresh Professor School of Engineering and Technology 1-Feb-2020 t-Oct-2022

Dr M K Nagaraju Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 3-Jan-2019 23-Apr-2020

Dr Subramanya T R Professor School of Legal Studies 4-Apr-2018 Continuing

Dr Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Valarmathi. R Professor School of Legal Stud es 1-Oct-2018 5-Jul-2O22

Dr V.J. Praneshwaran Professor School of Legal Stud es 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Aruna L Associate Professor School of Legal Stud es 1-Oct-2018 t3-Jul-2022

Dr Vandana Rajput Assistant Professor School of Legal Stud es 21-Feb-2019 Continu ng

Dr Seema Surendran Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Aug-2019 Continu ng

Dr Malatesh N Akki Assistant professor School of Social Science & Humanities 11{ul-2014 30-May-2024

Dr Smitha Philip Assistant Professor n n School of Social Science & Humanities 2-Feb-20t7 t5-Oct-2022

Dr MadhuriSuresh AssistantProfessor "\"ld{/ School of Social Science & Humanities 15{un-2017 10Jul-2020

Dr S Thriyambaka Professor o...\-r.,^o School of Social Science & Humanities 19Jun-2017 31-May-2021

CUR University
2,3rd'C'Cross, 6th 'A' Main Road

2nd Block, HRBR Layout
Bangalore - 560 043.



Dr Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities t7-Jul20t7 Continuing
Dr Dhiksha J Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 13-Aug-2018 12-Sep-2023

Dr Arunima Dube
Upadhvav

Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 10{un-2019 3t-Ju|.Zl?t

Dr Kengal Murthy K G Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 1-Aug-20L9 Continuing
Dr Aparna Shenoy Assistant pr0fessor Schoo of Management 16Jun-2014 3-Jul2O22
Dr Basanna Patagundi Associate prgfessor Schoo of Management 2-Mar-2015 t-Jan-2021
Dr Anouja Mohanty Assistant prqfessor Schoo of Management 7-Sep-2015 ZA-Sep-2022

Dr Subhasree Kar Professor School of Management 3{ul-2017 2-Jan-202L

Dr Archana V Assistant Professor School of Management 20-Jul20t7 31-Dec-2021

Dr Sri Ram Kothapalli Professor School of Management 3-Aug-2017 28-Feb-202L

Dr Manjunath S Associate Professor School of Management 5-Aug-2017 30-Jun-2021

Dr M B Roopa Assistant professor School of Management 3-Oct-2017 3-Sep-2022

Dr Raju Ramakrishna
Gondkar

Professor School of Management 3-Oct-2017 27-Jul202O

Dr Prity Kumari Associate prsfessor School of Management 8-Feb-2018 29-Ju12020

Dr Narendra H M Associate Professor School of Management 28-May-2018 5-Oct-2021

Dr Nilofer Hussaini Assistant professor School of Management 2-Jul-2018 17-Oct-2019

Dr Hudson Arul
Vethamanikam G

Assistant Professor School of Management 9-Aug-2018 31-May-2020

Dr Bhaskar Reddy Professor School of Management 19-Dec-2018 31-Jul-2021

Dr Sreeram Darbah Professor School of Management 4{ul-2019 4-Aug-2020

Dr Anitha B Associate Prufessor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 Continuing
Dr Hrishikesh M P Assistant Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 1-Sep-2021

Dr Bharathraj Shetty Assistant Professor School of Management 2-Aug-20L7 31-Aug-2023

Dr Suja Bennet Professor School of Science Studies 1-Oct-2019 Continuing
Dr lndira M N Associate Prgfessor School of Science Studies 1-Jul-2018 6-Aug-2020
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Year -3- 2020 -2021"

Name of the Full-time
teachers

Designation Department / School Date of Joining
Date of
Leaving

Dr Hannah Chella

Florence

Assistant Professor School of Architecture 28-Jan-20L9 4-Sep-2027

Dr Praveen R Professor School of Econom cs and Commerce 1-Sep-2014 Continuing

Dr Abhijit Chakraborty Associate Professor School of Econom cs and Commerce 5-Oct-2016 L7-Nov-2022

Dr E Eswara Reddy Professor School of Econom cs and Commerce 24-Jul-2017 Continuing

Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor School of Econom cs and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Nagarathnamma.i Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 5-Aug-2023

Dr Anjana Kenath Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 9-Nov-2020 t5-Dec-2022

Dr G Lakshminarayana Professor School of Economics and Commerce 23-Nov-2020 Continuing

Dr Sneh Lata Verma Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 8-Feb-2021 23-Oct-2022

Dr M Basuvaraj Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 15-Feb-2021 30-Nov-2023

Dr Girish Kumar S Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8Jul-2015 4-Nov-2022

Dr Harish Ramanna Professor School of Engineering and Technology 15{un-2017 Continu ng

Dr Sanjay Tarachandra
Jain

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 28-Jun-2077 Continuing

Dr Atla Shashi Bairagi Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 72-Jul-20L7 19-May-2023

Dr Sumit Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 18{ul-2017 23-Aug-2022

Dr Arun Kumar KH Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 27-Jul20!7 Continuing

Dr Bharath V G Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 29Jun-20L8 6-Jun-2421

Dr Rubini P Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-)an-2O79 Continuing

Dr Anup P Athresh Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 23Jan-2019 Continuing

Dr R G Venkata Reddy Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Apr-2019 5-Feb-2024

Dr Devaraj E Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 6{un-2019 Continuing

Dr Satheesha T Y Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Jun-2019 7-Oct-2023

Dr Rajashekhar M Patil Professor School of Engineering and Technology 31Jul-2019 30-Oct-2021

Dr Muralishankar R Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Aug-2019 78-May-2024

Dr Naveen Ghorpade Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 7-Aug-2019 3t-)ul202t

Dr Saravana Kumar S Professor a n \\, School of Engineering and Technology 28-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr K R Suresh Professor $Aft School of Engineering and Technology 1-Feb-2020 1-Oct-2022
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Dr Chandram Prabhakar
Reddy

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2t-Oct-2020 75-Jul-2022

Dr Chandrappa M Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Nov-2020 3\-Oct-2O27

Dr M A Mateen Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology t8-)an-2021 Continuing

Dr K Babu Rao Professor School of Engineering and Technology 25-Jan-202L 31-Mar-2023

Dr Parameswaran T Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 Continuing

Dr Sathiyaraj Rajendran Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 2\-Dec-2022
Dr S Saranya Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 24-Feb-202L 12-Sep-2023

Dr G Sreevidya Varma Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 1-Mar-2021 Continuing

Dr Subramanya T R Professor School of Legal Studies 4-Apr-2018 Continuing

Dr Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Valarmathi. R Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 5-Jul2O22

Dr V.J. Praneshwaran Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Aruna L Associate Piofessor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 L3-Jul-2022

Dr Vandana Rajput Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 27-Feb-2079 Continuing

Dr Seema Surendran Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Malatesh N Akki Asgistant professor School of Social Science & Humanities 11-Jul-2014 30-May-2024

Dr Smitha Philip Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 2-Feb-2017 L5-Oct-2022

Dr S Thriyambaka Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 19-Jun-2017 31-May-2021

Dr Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities L7-Jul-20L7 Continuing

Dr Dhiksha J Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 13-Aug-2018 12-Sep-2023

Dr Arunima Dube

Upadhvav
Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 10Jun-2019 31-Jul-2021

Dr Kengal Murthy K G Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Anandappa I Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 1-Oct-2019 30-Sep-2022

Dr Baskaran

Bhuvaraghan
Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 15Jan-2021 30-Dec-2021

Dr Aparna Shenoy Assistant professor School of Management 15-Jun-2014 3-lul2O22

Dr Anouja Mohanty Assistant professor School of Management 7-Sep-2015 ZO-Sep-2022

Dr Archana V Assistant Professor n School of Management 20-Jul20t7 31-Dec-2021

Dr Manjunath S Associate Professor ., (A^ALI School of Management 5-Aug-2017 30-Jun-2021

Dr M B Roopa Assistant professor o..\[I--,,o School of Management 3-Oct-2017 3-Sep-2022
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Dr Bhaskar Reddy Professor School of Management 19-Dec-2018 37-Jul202L

Dr Anitha B Associate Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr Hrishikesh M P Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 1-Sep-2021

Dr Vivek Raja

Padmanabhan

Professor School of Management 2-Jan-2021 4-Feb-2023

Dr Om Prakash C Assistant Professor School of Management 25-Jan-202t Continuing

Dr ShamalS Assistant Professor School of Management 27-Jan-202L 24-Jun-2A23

Dr Suja Bennet Professor School of Science Studies 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Year-4 -2021-2022

Name of the Full-time
teachers

Designation Department / School Date of Joining
Date of
Leaving

Dr Hannah Chella
Florence

Assistant Professor School of Architecture 28-Jan-2019 4-Sep-2021

Dr Praveen R Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2014 Continuing

Dr Abhijit Chakraborty Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-Oct-20L6 t7-Nov-2022

Dr E Eswara Reddy Professor School of Economics and Commerce 24-Jul-2077 Continuing

Dr Aranganathan P Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 28-May-2018 28-Aug-2027

Dr Nandita Malini Barua As'sistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 12-Jun-2018 28-Oct-202t

Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Nagarathnamma.J Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 5-Aug-2023

Dr Anjana Kenath Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 9-Nov-2020 t5-Dec-2022

Dr G Lakshminarayana Professor School of Economics and Commerce 23-Nov-2020 Continuing

Dr Sneh Lata Verma Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 8-Feb-2021 23-Oct-2122

Dr M Basuvaraj Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 75-Feb-202L 30-Nov-2023

Dr Sugant R Professor School of Economics and Commerce 79-Apr-2027 Continuing

Dr Chidananda H L Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-May-2021 Continuing

Dr Balaji B R Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 2-Jun-2O2t Continuing

Dr Kumar Gaurav Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 23-Jul202L 2L-Aug-2022

Dr Satarupa Misra Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 23-Jul202L L7-Oct-2O22

Dr Gudimallam
Purushothama Chari

Professor

fu,k
School of Economics and Commerce 29-Nov-2021 LL-Apr-2023

Dr Lourden Selvamani Assistant Professor REG|BTRAR School of Economics and Commerce 7L-Apr-2022 15Jul-2023
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Dr T C Mini Professor School of Economics and Commerce L9-May-2422 25-Aug-2023

Dr Girish Kumar S Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8Jul-20L6 4-Nov-2022

Dr Harish Ramanna Professor School of Engineering and Technology 15-Jun-2017 Continuing

Dr Sanjay Tarachandra
Jain

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 28-Jun-2O77 Continuing

Dr Atla Shashi Bairagi Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology t2-Jul20t7 19-May-2023

Dr Sumit Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology L8-Jut-20t7 23-Aug-2022

Dr Arun Kumar KH Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 26-)ul-20L7 Continuing

Dr Rajashekar Patil Professor School of Engineering and Technology 18-May-2018 28-Oct-202l

Dr Rubini P Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-)an-2019 Continuing

Dr Anup P Athresh Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 23-)an-20l9 Continuing

Dr R G Venkata Reddy Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Apr-201-9 5-Feb-2024

Dr Devaraj E Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 6-Jun-2019 Continuing

Dr Satheesha T Y Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Jun-2019 7-Oct-2023

Dr Rajashekhar M Patil Professor School of Engineering and Technology 31{ul-2019 30-Oct-2021

Dr Muralishankar R Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Aug-2019 !9-May-2024

Dr M Jayaprasad Prgfessor School of Engineering and Technology 21-Aug-2019 1-Oct-2021

Dr Saravana Kumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 23-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr K R Suresh Professor School of Engineering and Technology 1-Feb-2020 t-Oct-2022

Dr Chandram Prabhakar
Reddy

Professor School of Engineering and Technology ZL-Oct-2020 L5-Ju12022

Dr Chandrappa M Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Nov-2020 31-Oct-2021

Dr M A Mateen Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology t84an-202L Continuing

Dr K Babu Rao Professor School of Engineering and Technology 25-Jan-2O2L 31-Mar-2023

Dr Parameswaran T Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 Continuing

Dr Sathiyaraj Rajendran Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 21-Dec-2022

Dr S Saranya Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 24-Feb-202L 12-Sep-2023

Dr G Sreevidya Varma Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology \-Mar-242L Continuing

Dr K Ezhilarasan Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 19{ul-2021 Continuing

Dr M Sathish Kumar Assistant Professor n n School of Engineering and Technology 23-Jut-2O2t Continuing

Dr Shabnam Sharma Associate Professor " ldcNf School of Engineering and Technology 3-Aug-2021 37-Dec-2022
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Dr Stanley Chacko

Salem

Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 27-Sep-2027 Continuing

Dr Phani Kumar Pullela Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Nov-2021 30-Oct-2022

Dr Eduru Supraja Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 6-Dec-2027 8-Jan-2023

Dr Srinivas Reddy

Mungara
Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology t7-Dec-202L 30-Dec-2022

Dr S. Mohan Kumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 20-Dec-202L 5-Jan-2024

Dr Santhana Krish nan

Raman

Professor School of Engineering and Technology t7-Jan-2022 13-Sep-2023

Dr Purna Prasad Arcot Professor School of Engineering and Technology 10-Feb-2022 Continuing

Dr S Naresh Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr Mariyappan.K Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology LO-Mar-2022 9-May-2023

Dr Vishvas Kumar Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology lS-Mar-2422 17-Nov-2023

Dr Abhishek Kumar Associate Ptofessor School of Engineering and Technology 22-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr Chitturi
Venkatratnam

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 4-Apr-2022 4-Nov-2023

Dr Rajinder Singh Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology t8-Apr-2022 Continuing

Dr Arulmurugan Ramu Astociate Professor School of Engineering and Technology Z-May-2022 30-Apr-2023

Dr Subramanya T R Professor School of Legal Studies 4-Apr-2018 Continuing

Dr Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Valarmathi. R Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 5-Ju12022

Dr V.J. Praneshwaran Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Aruna L Associate Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Oct-2018 t3-)u12022

Dr Vandana Rajput Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 2t-Feb-20L9 Continuing

Dr Seema Surendran Professor School of Legal Studies 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Akhila Gangadhar
Basalalli

Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies t6-May-2022 20-May-2023

Dr Malatesh N Akki Assistant professor School of Socia Science & Humanities t7-Jul20L4 30-May-2024

Dr Smitha Philip Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 2-Feb-20L7 L5-Oct-2022

Dr Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities t7-Jul20L7 Continuing

Dr Dhiksha J Assistant Professor n School of Socia Science & Humanities 13-Aug-2018 I2-Sep-2023
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Dr Arunima Dube
Upadhvav

Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 10-Jun-2019 31-Jul-202L

Dr Kengal Murthy K G Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Baskaran

Bhuvaraghan

Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 75-Jan-2021 30-Dec-2021

Dr Radhika CA Associate Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities L-Jul}O2l 18-Nov-2022

Dr Rex Jose Joseph Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 23-Jut-2021: 20-Nov-2022

Dr Sreedevi Santhosh Associate Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 23-)ulZOZL 30-Sep-2022

Dr Birudu Raju Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 4-Oct-202l 31-Jan-2023

Dr MitaliJha Assistant Professor School of Socia Science & Humanities 13-Dec-2021 31Jan-2023

Dr Preethi Krishnan Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 13-Dec-2021 30-Nov-2023

Dr Sarath P Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 70-Jan-2022 4-May-2024

Dr Hemantha Kumara V Associate Professor School of Social Science & Humanities t7-Jan-2022 30{an-2023

Dr Suman Kaushik Assistant Pncfessor School of Soci.al Science & Humanities 25-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr M P Pratima Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 21-Apr-2022 30-Apr-2023

Dr Aparna Shenoy Assistant professor School of Management 16-Jun-2014 3-Jul2}22

Dr Anouja Mohanty Assistant professor School of Management 7-Sep-2015 20-Sep-2022

Dr Archana V Asiistant Professor School of Management t7-JulTOt7 31-Dec-2021

Dr M B Roopa Assistant professor School of Management 3-Oc.-2017 3-Sep-2022

Dr Narendra H M Associate Professor School of Management 28-May-2018 5-0ct-2021

Dr Bhaskar Reddy C M Professor School of Management 19-Dec-2018 31-iul-2021

Dr Anitha B Associate Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr Hrishikesh M P Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 1-Sep-2021

Dr Vivek Raja

Padmanabhan

Professor School of Management 2-Jan-202L 4-Feb-2023

Dr Om Prakash C Assistant Professor School of Management 25-Jan-2027 Continuing

Dr ShamalS Assistant Professor School of Management 27-Jan-2027 24-Jun-2023

Dr Anand Lokhande Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2021 3t-Mar-2023

Dr Richa Balla Associate Professor Schoo of Management 25-Nov-2021 t2-Aug-2023

Dr Bharathraj Shetty Assistant Professor n Schoo of Management 2-Aug-20L7 31-Aug-2023

Dr Sivakumar P Associate Professor ., I Schoo of Management 3-Jan-2022 22-Ju12023

Dr Kishore Kumar nssistant Professor \Y-: Schoo of Management 3-Jan-2022 !-Apr-2024
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Dr Shilpa Sachdeva Assistant Professor School of Management 3-Jan-2022 Continuing

School of Management 5-Jan-2022 9Jan-2023
Dr M.Rani Associate Professor

Dr Vrinda V Nair Assistant Professor School of Management Z-May-2022 15Jun-2023

Dr T Lavanya Kumari Assistant Professor School of Management Z-May-2022 Continuing

Dr Pankaj Adatiya Tiwari Assistant Professor School of Management L6-May-2022 16-Jun-2023

Dr Kattamuri Satish Associate Professor School of Management 6-Jun-2022 23-Nov-2023

Dr Suja Bennet Professor School of Science Studies 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr Latha krishnan Professor School of Science Studies L6-Jul-202t 9Jan-2023

School of Science Studies 9-Sep-2021 ZL-Dec-2022
Dr Chitra.K Associate Professor

Dr Chitra Ravi Professor School of Science Studies 1--Dec-2027 25-Nov-2023

Dr M T Vasumathi Assistant Professoi School of Science Studies L-Feb-2022 29-Nov-2023

Dr Shweta Singh Assistant Professor School of Science Studies L8-Apr-2022 7-)ul2}23

School of Science Studies 23-May-2022 6-Feb-2024
Dr Sathish Paranthaman Associate Professor

Name of the Full-time
teachers

Yea

Designation

-5-2022-2023

Department / School Date of Joining
Date of
[eaving

Dr Praveen R Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Sep-2014 Continuing

Dr Abhijit Chakraborty Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-Oct-2016 t7-Nov-2022

24-Jul-2077 Continuing
Dr E Eswara Reddy Professor School of Economics ano Lommerce

Dr Syed Rajeena Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

1-Oct-2018 Continuing
Dr Nagarathnamma .J Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce

Dr Anjana Kenath Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 9-Nov-2020 !5-Dec-2022

23-Nov-2020 Continuing
Dr G Lakshminarayana Professor School of Economics ano Lommerce

School of Economics and Commerce 8-teb-ZO?t 23-Oct-2022
Dr Sneh Lata Verma Associate Professor

Dr M Basuvaraj Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 75-Feb-202t 30-Nov-2023

Dr Sugant R Professor School of Economics and Commerce L9-Apr-202t Continuing

Dr Chidananda H L Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-May-202L Continuing

School of Economics and Commerce 2-Jun-202t Continuing
Dr Balaji B R Assistant Professor

23-Jul202L 2!-Aug-2022
Dr Kumar Gaurav Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce

Dr Satarupa Misra Assistant Professor n \] School of Economics and Commerce 23-Jul-Z0Zt 77-Oct-2022

Dr Gudimallam
Purushothama Chari

Professor " HGft/
REG}bTPER

School of Economics and Commerce 29-Nov-2021 11-Apr-2023
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Dr Lourden Selvamani Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce Lt-Apr-2022 15Jul-2023

Dr T C Mini Professor School of Economics and Commerce L9-May-2022 25-Aug-2023

Dr Musaib Ahmad
Shariff B A

Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 7-Nov-2022 Continuing

Dr Ranjith Kumar S Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 14-Nov-2022 Continuing

Dr Kanthimathinathan Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Balaji Bhovi Associate Professor School of Economics and Commerce 5Jun-2023 Continuing

Dr Bhupendra Bahadur
Tiwari

Professor School of Economics and Commerce 8{un-2023 Continuing

Dr Nilaish Assistant Professor School of Economics and Commerce 1-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Girish Kumar S Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8Jul-2016 A-Nov-2022

Dr Sanjay Tarachandra
Jain

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 28-Jun-2017 Continuing

Dr Atla Shashi Bairagi Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 72-Jul2017 19-May-2023

Dr Sumit Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 78-Jul20L7 23-Aue-2022

Dr Arun Kumar KH Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 27-)ul20t7 Continu ng

Dr Rubini P Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Jan-20L9 Continu ng

Dr Anup P Athresh As6ociate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 23-Jan-20L9 Continu ng

Dr R G Venkata Reddy Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 10-Apr-2019 5-Feb-2024

Dr Devaraj E Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 6Jun-2019 Continuing

Dr Satheesha T Y Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 10-Jun-2019 7-Oct-2023

Dr Muralishankar R Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 6-4ug-2019 L8-May-2024

Dr Saravana Kumar Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 28-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr K R Suresh Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 1-Feb-2020 t-Oct-2022

Dr Chandram Prabhakar
Reddv

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 21-Oct-2020 t5-Ju12022

Dr M A Mateen Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 18{an-2021 Continuing

Dr K Babu Rao Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 25-)an-2427 31-Mar-2023

Dr Parameswaran T Associate Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 Continuing

Dr Sathiyaraj Rajendran Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 5-Feb-2021 2t-Dec-2022

Dr S Saranya Assistant Professor . N \ School of Engineering and Technology 24-Feb-2027 12-Sep-2023

Dr G Sreevidya Varma Associate Professor Nvt)/ School of Engineering and Technology L-Mar-202! Continuing
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Dr K Ezhilarasan Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology L9-JulZOZL Continuing

Dr M Sathish Kumar Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 23-Jul-202L Continuing

Dr Stanley Chacko

Salem

Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 27-Sep-2021 Continuing

Dr Phani Kumar Pullela Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-Nov-2021 30-Oct-2022

Dr Eduru Supraja Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 6-Dec-2021 8-)an-2023

Dr Srinivas Reddy

Mungara
Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 77-Dec-2O2\ 30-Dec-2022

Dr Mohan Kumar Professor School of Engineering and Technology 20-Dec-202L 5-Jan-2024

Dr Santhana Krish nan

Raman

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 17-Jan-2022 13-Sep-2023

Dr Purna Prasad Arcot Professor School of Engineering and Technology 7O-Feb-2022 Continuing

Dr S Naresh Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 7-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr Mariyappan.K Associate Ptofessor School of Engineering and Technology t0-Mar-2022 9-May-2023

Dr Vishvas Kumar Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology t5-Mar-2022 17-Nov-2023

Dr Abhishek Kumar Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 22-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr Chitturi
Venkatratnam

Professor School of Engineering and Technology 4-Apr-2022 4-Nov-2023

Dr Rajinder Singh Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 78-Apr-2022 Continuing

Dr Arulmurugan Ramu Associate Professor School of Engineering and Technology 2-May-2022 30-Apr-2023

Dr Kalyan N Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 4-Jul-2022 25-Apr-7024

Dr Prachi Gupta Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology !t-Aug-2022 Continuing

Dr S Babu Devasenapati Professor School of Engineering and Technology 7-Sep-2022 Continuing

Dr V. R Manjunath Professor School of Engineering and Technology 5-Dec-2022 7-Feb-2024

Dr Partha Pratim Das Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology t9-Dec-2022 28-Feb-2024

Dr Anil Kumar S Professor School of Engineering and Technology L6-Jan-2023 Continuing

Dr H.B Raghavendra Professor School of Engineering and Technology 77-Jan-2023 Continuing
Dr Roopesh R Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Tdchnology 9-Mar-2023 18-May-2024

Dr Sudhir K Routray Professor School of Engineering and Technology t$-Mar-2023 Continuing

Dr Manaswini Raj Assistant Professor School of Engineering and Technology 8-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Varalakshmi M Associate Professor ., N \ , School of Engineering and Technology 8-May-2023 30-Jun-2024

Dr N S Bhujangaiah Professor qcv School of Engineering and Technology L7-May-2023 Continuing
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Dr N V Subba Reddy Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology t-Jun-2Q23 2O-Mar-2024

Dr Vignesh D Assistant Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 3-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Manjunath C.R Professor Schoo of Engineering and Technology 10-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Subramanya T R Professor Schoo of Lega Studies 4-Apr-20t8 Continuing

Dr Chanjana Elsa Philip Assistant Professor School of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Valarmathi. R Professor School of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 5{ul-2022

Dr V.J. Praneshwaran Professor School of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 Continuing

Dr Aruna L Associate Professor School of Lega Studies 1-Oct-2018 t3-)ul-2022

Dr Vandana Rajput Assistant Professor School of Lega Studies 21-Feb-2019 Continuing

Dr Seema Surendran Professor School of Lega Studies 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Akhila Gangadhar
Basalalli

Assistant Professor School of Legal Studies 76-May-2022 20-May-2023

Dr Malatesh N Akki Assistant professor School of Social Science & Humanities 11Jul-2014 30-May-2024

Dr Smitha Philip Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 2-Feb-20L7 75-Oct-2022

Dr Vithal Bagalkoti Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities t7-Jul-20L7 Continuing

Dr Dhiksha J Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 13-Aug-2018 12-Sep-2023

Dr Kengal Murthy K G Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 1-Aug-2019 Continuing

Dr Sreedevi Santhosh Associate Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 23-Jul202L 30-Sep-2022

Dr Birudu Raju Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 4-Oct-202L 31Jan-2023

Dr MitaliJha Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 13-Dec-2021 31Jan-2023

Dr Preethi Krishnan Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 13-Dec-2021 30-Nov-2023

Dr Sarath P Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities lO-)an-2022 4-May-2024

Dr Hemantha Kumara V Associate Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities t7-Jan-2022 30-Jan-2023

Dr Suman Kaushik Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 25-Mar-2022 Continuing

Dr M P Pratima Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 21-Apr-2022 30-Apr-2023

Dr Venkata Ramani

Challa

Professor School of Social Science & Humanities t-Aug-2022 26-Aug-2023

Dr V N Sudheer Associate Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities L9-Au9-2022 Continuing

Dr Samridhya Moitra Assistant Professor Schoo of Social Science & Humanities l-Sep-2022 74-Ju12023

Dr Abritti Sanyal Assistant Professor n Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 23-Sep-2022 5-Jan-2024

Dr Vinodh Kumar G C Associate Professor '' hlP\,2 Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 16-Nov-2022 11-Nov-2023

Dr Ranjit G Assistant Professor ^-^.\-o^o Schoo of Social Science & Humanities 2-Jan-2023 Continuing
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Dr Misbah Hassan Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 6-Jan-2Q23 29-Jan-2023

Dr Sweta Kulkarni Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 1-Feb-2023 l5-Mar-2024

Dr Kakoli Das Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities L7-Apr-2023 LS-Mav-2424

Dr Ruby John Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 8-May-2023 20-Oct-2024

Dr Shree Lakshmi P Assistant Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 1{un-2023 Continuing

Dr Ravi Sankar A.V Professor School of Social Science & Humanities 7-)un-2O23 Continuing

Dr Aparna Shenoy Assistant professor School of Management 16Jun-2014 3-Ju12022

Dr Anouja Mohanty Assistant professor School of Management 7-Sep-2015 20-Sep-2022

Dr M B Roopa Assistant professor School of Management 3-Oct-2017 3-Sep-2022

Dr Anitha B Associate Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr Vivek Raja

Padmanabhan

Professor School of Management 2-Jan-2021 4-Feb-2023

Dr Om Prakash C Assistant Professor School of Management 25-Jan-202L Continuing

Dr ShamalS Assistant Pfofessor School of Management 27-Jan-ZQZL 24-Jun-2023

Dr Anand Lokhande Professor School of Management 1-Oct-2021 31-Mar-2023

Dr Richa Balla Associate Professor School of Management 25-Nov-2021 72-Aug-2023

Dr Bharathraj Shetty Assistant Professor School of Management 2-Aug-20t7 31-Aug-2023

Dr Sivakumar P Asiociate Professor School of Management 3-Jan-2022 22-Ju12023

Dr Kishore Kumar Assistant Professor School of Management 3-Jan-2022 t-Apr-?024

Dr Shilpa Sachdeva Assistant Professor School of Management 3-)an-2022 Continuing

Dr M.Rani Associate Professor School of Management 5-Jan-2022 9-Jan-2023

Dr Vrinda V Nair Assistant Professor School of Management Z-May-2022 20-Jun-2023

Dr T Lavanya Kumari Assistant Professor Schoo of Management Z-May-2022 15Jun-2023

Dr Pankaj Adatiya Tiwari Assistant Professor Schoo of Management 75-May-2022 15Jun-2023

Dr Kattamuri Satish Associate Professor Schoo of Management 6-Jun-2022 23-Nov-2023

Dr Dhilipan C Assistant Professor Schoo of Management L-Jut-2O22 26-Jun-2023

Dr Thejasvi Sheshadri Assistant Professor Schoo of Management L-Oct-2022 Continuing

Dr Ravikumar N Associate Professor Schoo of Management 14-Nov-2022 30-Oct-2023

Dr Thanikachalam Assistant Professor Schoo of Management 1-Feb-2023 Continuing

Dr Durairaj Duraisamy Associate Professor A n Schoo of Management 6-Mar-2023 Continuing

Dr Divya Thankom
Varshese

Assistant Professor ., 
\[rUl

School of Management 1-Apr-2023 Continuing
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Dr Kannan P Associate Professor School of Management 15-May-2023 9-May-2024

Dr Rangegowda R Assistant Professor School of Management 18-May-2023 4-Jun-2024

Dr S Gomathi Professor School of Management 5{un-2023 6-lun-2024

Dr Lalitha P S Assistant Professor School of Management 74-Jun-2023 Continuing

Dr CH Madhavi Latha Assistant Professor School of Management 15Jun-2023 Continuing

Dr Syed Mohammad
Ghouse

Professor School of Management !9-Jun-2023 Continuing

Dr J V Balasubramanian Associate Professor School of Management !2-May-2023 Continuing

Dr M S Dayananda
Swamy

Professor School of Management 5-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Anushree Singh Associate Professor School of Management 15-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Ayyappan
Sivasubramaniam

Professor School of Management 16-May-2023 Continuing

Dr E Nagaraju Assistant Professor School of Management 15-May-2023 Continuing

Dr Suja Bennet Professor School of Science Studies 1-Oct-2019 Continuing

Dr Latha krishnan Professor School of Science Studies L6-Jul-202L 9{an-2023

Dr Chitra.K Associate Professor School of Science Studies 9-Sep-2021 ZL-Dec-2022

Dr Chitra Ravi Prbfessor Schoo of Science Stud es 1-Dec-2021 25-Nov-2023

Dr M T Vasumathi Assistant Professor Schoo of Science Stud es 7-Feb-2022 29-Nov-2023

Dr Shweta Singh Assistant Professor Schoo of Science Studies L8-Apr-2022 7-Ju12023

Dr Sathish Paranthaman Associate Professor Schoo of Science Studies 23-May-2022 6-Feb-2024

Dr Umadevi
Ramamoorthy

Associate Professor School of Science Studies 5-Sep-2022 Continuing

Dr Melita Associate Professor School of Science Studies 5-Apr-2023 25-Ju12024

Dr Ashok Kumar Thavani
Andu

Professor School of Science Studies 2O-MaV-2023 Continuing
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